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        REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSURU-570006 

(Academic Section) 

 

Admission- 2024-25 

 

F.No. 4-(a-1)/2024-25/AS        Date: 05.08.2024 

The vacancy position of B.A.B.Ed– State wise & Category wise are given 

below:  

 STATE GM  OBC SC ST TOTAL 

Andhra Pradesh  0 2 1 0 03 

Karnataka 4+1* 1 2 1 09 

Kerala 2 1 0 N.A. 03 

Tamil Nadu 3 4 2 0 09 

Telangana 1 1 0 N.A. 02 

Pondicherry/Lakshadweep/ UT 1 N.A. 01 

PWD 2 02 

EWS A.P.-1, KAR-1 ,  K.E-1, T.G-1  04 

                             TOTAL  33 

                                                      * Hyd Kar. N.A. –Not applicable    

NOTE : for Wait List Candidates 

 The Wait listed Candidates for chance admissions have been instructed to report at 

the Institute campus at 10.00am sharp on 13.08.2024 (Tuesday).   

 Admission will be based on the merit among the candidates who are reporting on the 

same day.   

 The candidates who do not report on the day will not have any claim for a seat 

subsequently for this admission. It is to be noted that the candidates who are 

taking chance under waitlist admission by visiting the campus, are not assured of 

a seat. 

 
WAITING LIST OF B.A.B.Ed 

 
  

 
    

 ANDRA PRADESH 
OBC (Non Creamy)-2 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240102938 K DHARANI SATYA PRIYA OBC (N.C)  58 

2 20240114676 VANJARAPU VASUNDHARA OBC (N.C)  56.78 

3 20240120781 BANDARU YUVA BHARATHI OBC (N.C)  53.52 

4 20240105145 MANEGALLA PRASANNA OBC (N.C)  51.49 

5 20240112766 MORRI MANASA OBC (N.C)  47.31 

6 20240129204 ANUHYA OBC (N.C)  46.71 

7 20240108798 KUDITIRI ALOUKIKA OBC (N.C)  43.53 

8 20240109726 TEJENDERA ADUGULA OBC (N.C)  36.4 

9 20240126990 UPPARA YASWANTH OBC (N.C)  35.71 

10 20240101690 VANA KIRAN VANI OBC (N.C)  29.49 
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 SC-1         
 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240128891 BANDI SATYA NIVEDITHA SC 57.18 

2 20240118352 AGGIDI KANAKA DURGA SC 57.11 

3 20240111417 TALLURI VIMALA PETRITIA SC 56.54 

4 20240102037 JAYASREE DASARI SC 54.43 

5 20240123204 KOMMU NAVYA NIROSHITHA SC 53.13 

6 20240101429 KALLURI VYSHNAVI SC 51.29 

7 20240108403 JANGA ANJANA SOWMYA SC 47.32 

8 20240126375 CHINTAGUNTA VIKAS SC 42.32 

9 20240130773 
CHELLE SARAH RISHITHA 
CHANDRA SC 32.94 

 
 
EWS-1         

 

 
        

 

Sl.No. 
APPLICATIO
N NO. APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 

Percenta
ge 

1 20240126126 SHAIK. NAFEEZA EWS 53.35 

2 20240121872 MOGAL MOHAMMED KHADRI EWS 52.87 

3 20240109688 PORANKI SAI SRI SAHASRA EWS 49.96 

4 20240112403 PILLI VENKATA BHAVANI EWS 36.92 
 
         

 KARNATAKA 

 
        

 GM - 4         
 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240101212 CHANDANA N GEN 71.17 

2 20240124910 MAHARUDRA SWAMY M GEN 70.72 

3 20240100897 CHETAN KUMRA H GEN 69.61 

4 20240102079 SATISH PRAKASH NAIKAR GEN 68.97 

5 20240101385 PRAMATHENDRA HIREMATH GEN 67.25 

6 20240116095 TEJAS N RAO GEN 66.68 

7 20240103253 KIRTI ARASAGOND OBC (N.C.) 66.39 

8 20240125717 AKHILA GEN 65.99 

9 20240102352 KRISHNAVENI SHAMPRASAD GEN 65.77 

10 20240128251 SUMRUDDI K C GEN 65.5 

11 20240102128 SHAILA GEN 65.33 

12 20240111715 SAI MANOGNYA T M OBC (Creamy) 64.99 

13 20240114895 GOURI EWS 64.48 

14 20240114071 DRUSHA H RAI GEN 63.56 

15 20240104443 SAMANVITHA S SRIVATSA GEN 63.47 

16 20240112893 RIA KUZHIKANDATHIL CLIMIS GEN 61.89 

17 20240123979 SANGEETHA G M GEN 61.81 

18 20240105659 P.M. ARPITHA PONNAMMA OBC (N.C.) 61.25 

19 20240129843 INCHARA.R OBC (N.C.) 60.98 

20 20240105547 KANCHANA H S GEN 60.52 

21 20240100926 GAJENDRA SC 60.38 
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22 20240125703 THANUSHREE Y L EWS 60.17 

23 20240130385 KRUPA G OBC (N.C.) 60.06 

24 20240131152 AISHWARYA R S OBC (N.C.) 58.82 

25 20240120353 OJASWI G T OBC (N.C.) 58.79 

26 20240117799 SIRISHA SHASTRY GEN 57.97 

27 20240100609 HARISH S OBC (N.C.) 57.94 

28 20240130244 AKASH LAMANI SC 57.94 

29 20240112010 SINCHANA SC 57.81 

30 20240104408 CHANDAN S SABALAD GEN 57.72 

31 20240111441 HEMALATHA GEN 57.67 

32 20240105941 THANMAYI M M SC 56.86 

33 20240110844 MAHADEVAMMA EWS 56.68 

34 20240110779 APOORVA C V GEN 56.62 

35 20240112635 SATHVIK H G OBC (N.C.) 56.58 

36 20240104006 SOUMYA S PATIL OBC (N.C.) 56.32 

37 20240107800 JOYLYN RATHNA SIMON GEN 56.02 

38 20240117994 SHREESHA V JOSHI GEN 56.01 

39 20240108925 
SAMARTH CHANDRASHEKHAR 
KUNDAL OBC (Creamy) 55.41 

40 20240105204 ANU PATEL AN GEN 54.89 

41 20240100837 VEERESH BALIGAR EWS 54.69 

42 20240118068 MUTTAPPA OBC (N.C.) 54.47 

43 20240123380 SULEKHA OBC (N.C.) 54.29 

44 20240131000 
ANUSHREE DEVENDRA 
RATHOD SC 53.37 

45 20240116517 G P CHAYA ST 53.14 

46 20240107573 MUNI KUMAR B H OBC (N.C.) 52.92 

47 20240125385 DEEP DAS OBC (N.C.) 52.86 

48 20240117116 AISHWARYA M OBC (N.C.) 52.79 

49 20240107518 SUHASINI H M OBC (N.C.) 52.01 

50 20240103698 CHANDANA HOSUR EWS 51.99 

51 20240113070 NAYANA DALAWAI OBC (N.C.) 51.75 

52 20240121148 RANI SINGH YADAV OBC (N.C.) 51.7 

53 20240127196 
GANGASHREE MANJAPPA 
JALAGAR OBC (N.C.) 51.57 

54 20240122156 PRASHANTH S P OBC (N.C.) 51.17 

55 20240131414 TEJASHWINI SHIVAPPA MALLI GEN 51.11 

56 20240107146 MRUNALI BHOI OBC (N.C.) 50.87 

57 20240119120 PRATHAMESH BIRADAR OBC (N.C.) 50.56 

58 20240112268 PAVITHRA K N OBC (N.C.) 50.42 

59 20240131323 B NANDINI ST 50.22 

60 20240120348 SUMA M MAGANUR GEN 50.11 

61 20240125411 SINCHANA S OBC (N.C.) 49.54 

62 20240100220 VIDYA J OBC (N.C.) 49.49 

63 20240100745 APURVA CHATURVEDI GEN 49.19 

64 20240118100 KALPANA OJHA OBC (N.C.) 48.68 

65 20240122641 SHAIK AFIFA ZAIB GEN 48.07 

66 20240100139 
SHASHIKALA BASAVARAJ 
SUNAGAR OBC (N.C.) 47.82 

67 20240128602 MEGHRAJ OBC (N.C.) 47.72 

68 20240130352 SANTHOSH.D ST 47.58 

69 20240119189 PREETHAM CHINNAPPA C P GEN 47.42 

70 20240115269 AMULYA M J OBC (Creamy) 47.12 
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71 20240104043 AMOOLYA M P OBC (N.C.) 47.11 

72 20240111166 POOJA P SC 45.86 

73 20240111537 ROHITH H R OBC (N.C.) 45.19 

74 20240100879 M ARUN SC 44.82 

75 20240129563 AISHWARYA CS OBC (Creamy) 44.56 

76 20240131281 K USHA OBC (N.C.) 44.25 

77 20240115650 SHREEDEVI DYAGI OBC (Creamy) 43.81 

78 20240110686 KRUTHIK B.G SC 43.43 

79 20240120991 MUHAMMAD HASSAN OBC (Creamy) 43.15 

80 20240119485 AVANTIKA SINGH OBC (N.C.) 42.63 

 
        

 
        

HYD. KAR. -1 
        

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240125717 AKHILA GEN 65.99 

2 20240102128 SHAILA GEN 65.33 

3 20240111715 SAI MANOGNYA T M OBC (Creamy) 64.99 

4 20240114895 GOURI EWS 64.48 

5 20240100609 HARISH S OBC (N.C) 57.94 

6 20240104006 SOUMYA S PATIL OBC (N.C) 56.32 

7 20240118068 MUTTAPPA OBC (N.C) 54.47 

8 20240107518 SUHASINI H M OBC (N.C) 52.01 

9 20240119120 PRATHAMESH BIRADAR OBC (N.C) 50.56 

10 20240128602 MEGHRAJ OBC (N.C) 47.72 

11 20240131281 K USHA OBC (N.C) 44.25 

12 20240129389 SANCHI SC 42.43 

13 20240109419 ADITHYA S METRE ST 41.51 

14 20240104613 SHIVUKUMAR SC 39.99 

15 20240104294 MALLIKARJUNA SC 38.88 

16 20240122549 S RASHMI SC 38.66 

 
        

OBC (N.C.) -1 
        

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240129843 INCHARA.R OBC (N.C.) 60.98 

2 20240130385 KRUPA G OBC (N.C.) 60.06 

3 20240131152 AISHWARYA R S OBC (N.C.) 58.82 

4 20240120353 OJASWI G T OBC (N.C.) 58.79 

5 20240100609 HARISH S OBC (N.C.) 57.94 

6 20240112635 SATHVIK H G OBC (N.C.) 56.58 

7 20240104006 SOUMYA S PATIL OBC (N.C.) 56.32 

8 20240118068 MUTTAPPA OBC (N.C.) 54.47 

9 20240123380 SULEKHA OBC (N.C.) 54.29 

10 20240107573 MUNI KUMAR B H OBC (N.C.) 52.92 

11 20240125385 DEEP DAS OBC (N.C.) 52.86 

12 20240117116 AISHWARYA M OBC (N.C.) 52.79 

13 20240107518 SUHASINI H M OBC (N.C.) 52.01 

14 20240113070 NAYANA DALAWAI OBC (N.C.) 51.75 

15 20240121148 RANI SINGH YADAV OBC (N.C.) 51.7 

16 20240127196 
GANGASHREE MANJAPPA 
JALAGAR OBC (N.C.) 51.57 
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17 20240122156 PRASHANTH S P OBC (N.C.) 51.17 

18 20240107146 MRUNALI BHOI OBC (N.C.) 50.87 

19 20240119120 PRATHAMESH BIRADAR OBC (N.C.) 50.56 

20 20240112268 PAVITHRA K N OBC (N.C.) 50.42 

 
        

SC-2         

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240100926 GAJENDRA SC 60.38 

2 20240130244 AKASH LAMANI SC 57.94 

3 20240112010 SINCHANA SC 57.81 

4 20240105941 THANMAYI M M SC 56.86 

5 20240131000 
ANUSHREE DEVENDRA 
RATHOD SC 53.37 

6 20240111166 POOJA P SC 45.86 

7 20240100879 M ARUN SC 44.82 

8 20240110686 KRUTHIK B.G SC 43.43 

9 20240129389 SANCHI SC 42.43 

10 20240129751 C MOULYASHEKAR SC 42.32 

11 20240130499 ANANYA R SC 41.38 

12 20240110292 RAKESH IS SC 40.64 

13 20240104613 SHIVUKUMAR SC 39.99 

14 20240104294 MALLIKARJUNA SC 38.88 

15 20240122549 S RASHMI SC 38.66 

16 20240108046 ARATI SHANKAR RATHOD SC 38.59 

17 20240101795 H K MAHALAKSHMI SC 31.94 

18 20240120309 REVATHI S SC 28.39 

19 20240131345 KIRAN DEVAPPA LAMANI SC 20.8 

 
        

 

 
        

 ST-1         
 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240116517 G P CHAYA ST 53.14 

2 20240131323 B NANDINI ST 50.22 

3 20240130352 SANTHOSH.D ST 47.58 

4 20240109419 ADITHYA S METRE ST 41.51 

5 20240120119 SUSHMA ST 38.12 

6 20240101946 KUSUMA N ST 35.64 

7 20240125546 PAVITRA M C ST 28.35 

         
 EWS - 1         
 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME CATEGORY 
Percenta
ge 

1 20240125703 THANUSHREE Y L EWS 60.17 

2 20240110844 MAHADEVAMMA EWS 56.68 

3 20240100837 VEERESH BALIGAR EWS 54.69 

4 20240103698 CHANDANA HOSUR EWS 51.99 

5 20240114397 SAHANA V C EWS 40.39 

6 20240131348 DEEKSHITHA EWS 32.76 
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 KERALA 

 
         

 GM-2          
 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240116288 NARAYANAN P S  GEN 73.06 

2 20240122194 SANDRA S 
 

OBC (N.C) 73 

3 20240118190 ARSHA MURALI  GEN 72.69 

4 20240118444 FATHIMA SHABA  OBC (N.C) 71.99 

5 20240116106 MUHAMMED FAYIZ.K  OBC (N.C) 71.76 

6 20240110912 MEERA G NAIR E  GEN 71.58 

7 20240117280 PRARTHANA SUABL  OBC (N.C) 70.88 

8 20240125132 AMRITHA A J  OBC (N.C) 70.67 

9 20240106454 GANGA S RANJITH  OBC (N.C) 70.58 

10 20240102103 LINSHA SHIRIN  OBC (N.C) 69.87 

11 20240116587 AJWAD HANEEN  OBC (N.C) 69.58 

12 20240129151 AHSAN FAIZAL PK  OBC (N.C) 69.31 

13 20240110913 ANJANA ARUN A  OBC (N.C) 69.1 

14 20240115607 DEVIKA PV  GEN 68.55 

15 20240124319 ALEENA P S  OBC (N.C) 68.41 

16 20240118447 EFRATH C  OBC (N.C) 68.32 

17 20240115703 NEHA S  OBC (N.C) 68.21 

18 20240118311 CHINMAYA R SURESH  OBC (N.C) 67.85 

19 20240108621 ASIN A  OBC (N.C) 67.7 

20 20240119084 ANJANA B  OBC (Creamy)  67.43 

21 20240130926 HARIKRISHNAN G S  OBC (N.C) 67.26 

22 20240110136 NIHLA K N  OBC (N.C) 67.13 

23 20240109102 PARVATHY K R  OBC (N.C) 66.96 

24 20240126109 SANA FATHIMA JEMAL  OBC (N.C) 66.77 

25 20240112665 AFNAN K K  OBC (N.C) 66.7 

26 20240121917 FATHIMA RIMSHA A  OBC (N.C) 66.16 

27 20240112405 AMRUTHA LEKSHMI  GEN 65.99 

28 20240121961 DELNA SHIJU  GEN 65.43 

29 20240125128 LAYANA ROY  GEN 65.39 

30 20240102242 ANNA S DANIEL  ST 65.38 

31 20240125177 RAKESH PRADHAN  OBC (Creamy)  65.18 

32 20240116890 ALEKH G PRASAD  GEN 65.01 

33 20240107331 AGNEYA SABEEJ  GEN 64.88 

34 20240114929 SAYA V  OBC (N.C) 64.85 

35 20240109306 SREENANDA PRASANTH  GEN 64.83 

36 20240115082 MURALIKRISHNA K M  GEN 64.73 

37 20240105160 POORNIMA B  GEN 64.42 

38 20240116004 SANDRA P  GEN 64.23 

39 20240131641 FASEEH M  OBC (N.C) 63.55 

40 20240119849 AARSHA B M  OBC (N.C) 63.43 

 
         

OBC (N.C.) -1 
    

 
    

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240118444 FATHIMA SHABA  OBC (N.C) 71.99 

2 20240116106 MUHAMMED FAYIZ.K  OBC (N.C) 71.76 

3 20240117280 PRARTHANA SUABL  OBC (N.C) 70.88 
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4 20240125132 AMRITHA A J  OBC (N.C) 70.67 

5 20240106454 GANGA S RANJITH  OBC (N.C) 70.58 

6 20240102103 LINSHA SHIRIN  OBC (N.C) 69.87 

7 20240116587 AJWAD HANEEN  OBC (N.C) 69.58 

8 20240129151 AHSAN FAIZAL PK  OBC (N.C) 69.31 

9 20240110913 ANJANA ARUN A  OBC (N.C) 69.1 

10 20240124319 ALEENA P S  OBC (N.C) 68.41 

11 20240118447 EFRATH C  OBC (N.C) 68.32 

12 20240115703 NEHA S  OBC (N.C) 68.21 

13 20240118311 CHINMAYA R SURESH  OBC (N.C) 67.85 

14 20240108621 ASIN A  OBC (N.C) 67.7 

15 20240130926 HARIKRISHNAN G S  OBC (N.C) 67.26 

16 20240110136 NIHLA K N  OBC (N.C) 67.13 

17 20240109102 PARVATHY K R  OBC (N.C) 66.96 

18 20240126109 SANA FATHIMA JEMAL  OBC (N.C) 66.77 

19 20240112665 AFNAN K K  OBC (N.C) 66.7 

20 20240121917 FATHIMA RIMSHA A  OBC (N.C) 66.16 

 
         

EWS-1          

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME  CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240115337 ADITHYA PRABHA  EWS 48.6 

2 20240116459 VARADA V  EWS 47.27 

3 20240117971 DEVANAND N E  EWS 40.71 

 
  

  
 

TAMILNADU 

 

    

GM- 3          

Sl.No.  ROLL NO. APPLICANT NAME  CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240108446 M BALACHANDRAN  GEN 66.38 

2 20240101821 DIVYA THIRUNAVUKKARASU  SC 65.65 

3 20240107901 MOUNESH L  GEN 64.36 

4 20240103556 AKSHITHA  GEN 63.26 

5 20240115011 ASWIC S V  OBC (N.C) 62.21 

6 20240107850 K KAVI PRIYA  OBC (N.C) 61.62 

7 20240112540 KIRUTHIGA C M  GEN 61.6 

8 20240116786 SWETHA R  OBC (N.C) 60.05 

9 20240102295 P S KISHANI  OBC (N.C) 60 

10 20240110453 ANGU PRIYA P  OBC (N.C) 59.46 

11 20240114075 YOGABHARATHI N  OBC (N.C) 59.18 

12 20240114519 S MYTHILI  OBC (N.C) 59.16 

13 20240116527 YUVASHHREE S  OBC (N.C) 58.24 

14 20240122204 SASIDHARAN V  OBC (N.C) 58.22 

15 20240115784 R AMINA  OBC (N.C) 57.94 

16 20240105702 PRAVEEN  SC 57.81 

17 20240101322 SNEHA B  OBC (N.C) 57.04 

18 20240101742 A.DEVISRI  OBC (N.C) 56.92 

19 20240111886 MOHANAPRIYA S  OBC (N.C) 56.52 

20 20240113792 MUTHAZHAGI K  SC 56.22 

21 20240125762 KARTHIKEYAN S  SC 55.94 

22 20240116505 RAHINI M  OBC (N.C) 55.89 

23 20240124701 MOHANAMBIGAI  OBC (N.C) 55.89 

24 20240127463 M RIA  OBC (N.C) 55.79 

25 20240124187 G C DHASRHINI  OBC (N.C) 55.67 
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26 20240122266 PAVYA SHREE M  SC 55.52 

27 20240129591 J.BESIL JENNY  OBC (N.C) 55.06 

28 20240121973 ROSHINI S  SC 54.68 

29 20240103509 J CINDRELLA  OBC 54.42 

30 20240117874 A TAMIZHARASAN  OBC (N.C) 54.38 

31 20240117598 MUKESHWARAN A  SC 54.31 

32 20240104601 N.S.KAVIN  OBC 54.17 

33 20240121971 ELUMALAI P  OBC (N.C) 53.37 

34 20240112567 T SHAKITHYA  OBC (N.C) 53.34 

35 20240105932 KANIMOZHI G  OBC (N.C) 53.25 

36 20240102248 PRANESH K  OBC (N.C) 53.04 

37 20240101639 SHAJI BENITAL K  SC 53.02 

38 20240115616 MALLIKA L  OBC (N.C) 52.82 

39 20240112577 PUGAZHVENDHAN  SC 52.37 

40 20240107419 VINAYA K V  GEN 52.29 

41 20240100547 JASMIN BISHOEE  GEN 51.93 

42 20240119928 AKSHAYA M  OBC (N.C) 51.2 

43 20240116653 DAISY DAFFODIL R  OBC (N.C) 51.17 

44 20240122276 BHUVANA M  OBC 51.17 

45 20240118070 LOGESWARAN S  OBC (N.C) 50.8 

46 20240121840 MIRUTHULA K  OBC (N.C) 50.62 

47 20240122003 NARMATHA DEEPTHI K  OBC (N.C) 50.61 

48 20240111175 KESAVAN.S  OBC (N.C) 50.35 

49 20240117399 MALAVIKA M S  OBC (N.C) 50.26 

50 20240117719 KUMARESH D B  OBC (N.C) 50.14 

51 20240123412 SUJITHA R V  SC 49.95 

52 20240115614 SWATHI T  OBC (N.C) 49.69 

53 20240126472 SHIVANI G N  GEN 49.57 

54 20240123373 POOJA G  SC 49.54 

55 20240113838 SAMIKSHA.S  GEN 49.14 

56 20240107791 GUNARANJINI T  OBC (N.C) 49.08 

57 20240112161 MAHALAKSHMI M  OBC (N.C) 48.68 

58 20240124788 BERSHIKA IK  OBC (N.C) 48.59 

59 20240114079 S.DHANALAKSHMI  OBC (N.C) 48.18 

60 20240116521 SRI PRIYA P  OBC (N.C) 48.05 

 
         

OBC (N.C.) -4 
    

 
    

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240115011 ASWIC S V  OBC (N.C) 62.21 

2 20240107850 K KAVI PRIYA  OBC (N.C) 61.62 

3 20240116786 SWETHA R  OBC (N.C) 60.05 

4 20240102295 P S KISHANI  OBC (N.C) 60 

5 20240110453 ANGU PRIYA P  OBC (N.C) 59.46 

6 20240114075 YOGABHARATHI N  OBC (N.C) 59.18 

7 20240114519 S MYTHILI  OBC (N.C) 59.16 

8 20240116527 YUVASHHREE S  OBC (N.C) 58.24 

9 20240122204 SASIDHARAN V  OBC (N.C) 58.22 

10 20240115784 R AMINA  OBC (N.C) 57.94 

11 20240101322 SNEHA B  OBC (N.C) 57.04 

12 20240101742 A.DEVISRI  OBC (N.C) 56.92 

13 20240111886 MOHANAPRIYA S  OBC (N.C) 56.52 
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14 20240116505 RAHINI M  OBC (N.C) 55.89 

15 20240124701 MOHANAMBIGAI  OBC (N.C) 55.89 

16 20240127463 M RIA  OBC (N.C) 55.79 

17 20240124187 G C DHASRHINI  OBC (N.C) 55.67 

18 20240129591 J.BESIL JENNY  OBC (N.C) 55.06 

19 20240117874 A TAMIZHARASAN  OBC (N.C) 54.38 

20 20240121971 ELUMALAI P  OBC (N.C) 53.37 

21 20240112567 T SHAKITHYA  OBC (N.C) 53.34 

22 20240105932 KANIMOZHI G  OBC (N.C) 53.25 

23 20240102248 PRANESH K  OBC (N.C) 53.04 

24 20240115616 MALLIKA L  OBC (N.C) 52.82 

25 20240119928 AKSHAYA M  OBC (N.C) 51.2 

26 20240116653 DAISY DAFFODIL R  OBC (N.C) 51.17 

27 20240118070 LOGESWARAN S  OBC (N.C) 50.8 

28 20240121840 MIRUTHULA K  OBC (N.C) 50.62 

29 20240122003 NARMATHA DEEPTHI K  OBC (N.C) 50.61 

30 20240111175 KESAVAN.S  OBC (N.C) 50.35 

31 20240117399 MALAVIKA M S  OBC (N.C) 50.26 

32 20240117719 KUMARESH D B  OBC (N.C) 50.14 

33 20240115614 SWATHI T  OBC (N.C) 49.69 

34 20240107791 GUNARANJINI T  OBC (N.C) 49.08 

35 20240112161 MAHALAKSHMI M  OBC (N.C) 48.68 

36 20240124788 BERSHIKA IK  OBC (N.C) 48.59 

37 20240114079 S.DHANALAKSHMI  OBC (N.C) 48.18 

38 20240116521 SRI PRIYA P  OBC (N.C) 48.05 

39 20240115781 SANJAY L  OBC (N.C) 47.94 

40 20240119918 INITHA M  OBC (N.C) 47.29 

41 20240114353 MOHAMED JAIM M  OBC (N.C) 46.84 

42 20240107104 HIBA H  OBC (N.C) 46.08 

43 20240116972 KAVIYARASI C  OBC (N.C) 46.07 

44 20240101161 R ENCILETA RACHEL BERNICE  OBC (N.C) 45.39 

45 20240121690 VISHALINI A  OBC (N.C) 45.23 

46 20240111879 ISWARYA V  OBC (N.C) 44.96 

47 20240115428 DEEPTHI S  OBC (N.C) 44.68 

48 20240115639 KISHORE R  OBC (N.C) 44.38 

49 20240118972 SHREEJA S  OBC (N.C) 44.33 

50 20240122999 CHELLADURAI J  OBC (N.C) 44.14 

51 20240112048 K BAVANA  OBC (N.C) 44.12 

52 20240113705 ISHWARYA R  OBC (N.C) 43.84 

53 20240117037 RADHIKA R  OBC (N.C) 43.27 

54 20240107481 P S SRINIDHI  OBC (N.C) 43.23 

55 20240118044 NITHISHKUMAR P  OBC (N.C) 43.04 

56 20240124733 SALAHUDEEN A  OBC (N.C) 42.78 

57 20240123419 PRIYA S  OBC (N.C) 42.74 

58 20240118094 MAGESHKUMAR N  OBC (N.C) 42.5 

59 20240123445 VAISHNAVI G  OBC (N.C) 42.41 

60 20240113787 ABINAYA M  OBC (N.C) 42.25 

61 20240115169 RANGANATHAN G  OBC (N.C) 41.67 

62 20240121995 MOHAMMED IBRAHEEM M  OBC (N.C) 41.62 

63 20240115259 KEERTHANA G  OBC (N.C) 41.18 

64 20240115609 PRIYADHARSHNI M  OBC (N.C) 40.45 

65 20240124568 KALISWARAN P  OBC (N.C) 39.32 

66 20240118150 SIVAKANDAN V  OBC (N.C) 36.88 
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67 20240102193 
ANUVARSHINI SRINIVASAN 
SUGUNA 

 
OBC (N.C) 36.46 

68 20240118099 MOHANASUNDARAM M  OBC (N.C) 36.2 

69 20240118850 NITHYA K  OBC (N.C) 36.15 

70 20240112291 S.NIVETHA  OBC (N.C) 34.89 

71 20240115193 BALAJI K  OBC (N.C) 33.61 

72 20240116867 NISHANTHI S  OBC (N.C) 30.16 

73 20240119080 DEEPIKA R  OBC (N.C) 27.58 

 
         

SC-2          

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240101821 DIVYA THIRUNAVUKKARASU  SC 65.65 

2 20240105702 PRAVEEN  SC 57.81 

3 20240113792 MUTHAZHAGI K  SC 56.22 

4 20240125762 KARTHIKEYAN S  SC 55.94 

5 20240122266 PAVYA SHREE M  SC 55.52 

6 20240121973 ROSHINI S  SC 54.68 

7 20240117598 MUKESHWARAN A  SC 54.31 

8 20240101639 SHAJI BENITAL K  SC 53.02 

9 20240112577 PUGAZHVENDHAN  SC 52.37 

10 20240123412 SUJITHA R V  SC 49.95 

11 20240123373 POOJA G  SC 49.54 

12 20240114336 ANIBHA SAHANI  SC 47.43 

13 20240112311 THAMIZHARASI C  SC 46.67 

14 20240121739 PALANIAMMAL M  SC 45.31 

15 20240115667 MOHANA SUNDARAM S  SC 45.13 

16 20240116998 MATHIVANAN A  SC 43.31 

17 20240116539 ANANTHI R  SC 42.78 

18 20240119005 PERARASU L  SC 41.45 

19 20240118157 RIDHAN R  SC 40.91 

20 20240115654 RAJA N  SC 40.24 

21 20240103900 G POOJA  SC 38.93 

22 20240117890 AMAVASAI M  SC 38.49 

23 20240103770 VINDHIYA V  SC 36.44 

24 20240113790 DURGADEVI A  SC 35.71 

25 20240103517 SHIVANEE ANBUSELVAM  SC 32.86 

26 20240115750 MANOJKUMAR B  SC 27.97 

27 20240121688 DEVA  SC 24.69 

 
         

 
  TELANGANA      

 
         

GM - 1          

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240113350 SANIA FARHATH UNNISA  EWS 58.38 

2 20240114863 PIDAKALA SMILEY 
 

SC 57.22 

3 20240104475 MOUKTIKA LAASYA PRIYA  GEN 55.96 

4 20240117803 V GAYATRI  OBC (N.C)  53.43 

5 20240121719 RAJAPUTHRA ISHWARYA  OBC (N.C)  51.04 

6 20240121784 BHAVANA SHARMA  GEN 50.42 

7 20240111585 DHARAVATH VAISHNAVI  ST 50.23 

8 20240112482 M ANUPRABHA  ST 50.17 
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9 20240103021 NALLALA ADITHYA  SC 49.68 

10 20240101168 GADDAM MAHALAKSHMI  SC 48.99 

11 20240123742 S.NITHYA REDDY  GEN 48.92 

12 20240117371 CHEMALA THULASI RAM  ST 46.08 

13 20240106828 DEEKONDA SARITHA  OBC (N.C)  44.91 

14 20240108920 BUKYA ESHWAR NAYAK  ST 42.88 

15 20240125890 Y ABHILASH  SC 40.88 

16 20240112546 JARAPLA SMITHA  ST 37.24 

17 20240120720 ESLAVATH ARAVIND  ST 34.1 

 
         

OBC (N.C.) - 1 
    

 
    

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240121719 RAJAPUTHRA ISHWARYA  OBC (N.C)  51.04 

2 20240106828 DEEKONDA SARITHA  OBC (N.C)  44.91 

 
         

EWS-1          

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 

 

CATEGORY Percentage 

1 20240113350 SANIA FARHATH UNNISA  EWS 58.38 

 
  

  
 

 
    

  PUDUCHERRY/LAKSHDWEEP  

GM -1          

 

Sl.No.  ROLL NO.  APPLICANT NAME 
CATEGOR
Y STATE NAME 

Percentage 

1 20240129437 DHINESH KUMAR R OBC (N.C) Puducherry  57.76 

2 20240122149 PRAGATHI S GEN Puducherry  53.76 

3 20240117929 AYAAN MOHAMMED ST Lakshdweep 48.87 

4 20240129934 S OVIYA OBC (N.C) Puducherry  46.52 

5 20240104104 AFRIN AZAD ST Lakshdweep 45.86 

6 20240119462 FATHIMATH SENIYA. B ST Lakshdweep 34.73 

 
         

   
REGIONAL PWD -2 

SL. 
No.  ROLL NO.  

APPLICANT NAME CATEGOR
Y 

STATE NAME 
Percentage 

1 20240121148 RANI SINGH YADAV OBC (N.C.)  KARNATAKA 51.7 

2 20240120347 MUHAMMED FIDHAN AT OBC KERALA 44.67 

3 20240118972 SHREEJA S OBC (N.C.)  TAMIL NADU 44.33 

4 20240118864 DEVANANDA P V OBC (N.C.)  KERALA 43.1 

5 20240110957 MUHAMMAD ZAHID P OBC (N.C.)  KERALA 40.89 

 
     

       

       

      

 

       

 


